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WE 33Â° CORSICOSCACCHI (0504015B)
CORSICO - 01-10-2005 - 09-10-2005

Torneo WE 33Â° CORSICOSCACCHI 0504015B

Luogo CORSICO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 01-10-2005 - 09-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h X 40 ms + 15 ' QPF
Arbitri RAVAGNATI WALTER - 

Partecipanti 38

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 2N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA SIC CT 1712 0 0 1961 M 102467

10 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 1976 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

16 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1847 0 0 1945 M 103964

18 CM Brugo Marco              ITA LOM MI 2041 0 0 1979 M 806609 104876

7 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1888 0 0 1941 M 815276 101558

35 2N Calvi Gianluca           ITA LOM MI 1632 0 0 1973 M 125551

8 1N Cammarota Vittorio       ITA LOM BG 1994 0 0 1959 M 811670 101661

3 1N Castellano Fulvia        ITA LOM MI 1805 0 0 1989 F 100593

23 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1697 0 0 1984 M 108166

2 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA LOM MI 1658 0 0 1948 M 100154

37 2N De Pirro Michele         ITA LOM MI 1625 0 0 1965 M 127453

15 1N De Santis MassimilianoITA LOM MI 1940 0 0 1965 M 815187 102497

11 2N Epitome Nando            ITA LOM MI 1739 0 0 1948 M 102125

33 2N Fizzotti Mario           ITA PIE NO 1670 0 0 1958 M 122567

31 2N Franzini Stefano         ITA LOM SO 1679 0 0 1963 M 120124

32 2N Gerali Paolo             ITA LOM BG 1707 0 0 1961 M 120208

28 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1604 0 0 1947 M 111088

1 1N Johansson Alexander      ITA LOM BG 1809 0 0 1992 M

4 1N Libutti Michele          ITA LOM MI 1907 0 0 1960 M 822710 100690

20 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1595 0 0 1941 M 106848

19 2N Mattia Ermanno           ITA LOM BS 1700 0 0 1961 M 106087

29 2N Megna Giuseppe           ITA LOM MI 1703 0 0 1974 M 113921

17 1N Mircoli Filippo          ITA MAR AN 1872 0 0 1947 M 816485 104742

24 CM Molteni Costantino       ITA LOM BG 1943 0 0 1968 M 815764 109784

12 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1798 0 0 1936 M 815772 102127

21 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA LOM SO 1695 0 0 1970 M 107485

27 1N Parenti Davide           ITA LOM MB 1862 0 0 1981 M 110382

25 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA LOM MI 1625 0 0 1958 M 110305

5 1N Ravagnati Marco          ITA LOM MI 1810 0 0 1990 M 823953 100717

36 2N Romano Roberto           ITA LOM MI 1739 0 0 1973 M 126096

13 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA LOM MI 1828 0 0 1953 M 102128

6 CM Sartorio Diego           ITA LOM MI 1939 0 0 1962 M 812528 101422

34 1N Tafur Abel               ITA LOM MI 1906 0 0 1966 M 122944

30 2N Tassini Marco            ITA LOM BS 1715 0 0 1974 M 114111

9 2N Tentori Giulio           ITA LOM BG 1748 0 0 1960 M 101674

38 1N Tortora Paolo            ITA LOM MI 1811 0 0 1968 M 127455

22 2N Travaglini Renzo         ITA LOM MI 1622 0 0 1957 M 108159

26 2N Tucci Flavio             ITA ABR PE 1607 0 0 1953 M 110349
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 2N Battaglia Giuseppe       ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1961 M 102467

16 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1847 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1945 M 103964

35 2N Calvi Gianluca           ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1973 M 125551

3 1N Castellano Fulvia        ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1989 F 100593

23 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1984 M 108166

2 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1948 M 100154

37 2N De Pirro Michele         ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M 127453

11 2N Epitome Nando            ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1948 M 102125

33 2N Fizzotti Mario           ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1958 M 122567

31 2N Franzini Stefano         ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1963 M 120124

32 2N Gerali Paolo             ITA 1707 0 0.00 0.00 0 96 0 1961 M 120208

28 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1947 M 111088

1 1N Johansson Alexander      ITA 1809 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1992 M

20 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1941 M 106848

19 2N Mattia Ermanno           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 106087

29 2N Megna Giuseppe           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1974 M 113921

21 2N Paniga Danilo            ITA 1695 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1970 M 107485

27 1N Parenti Davide           ITA 1862 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1981 M 110382

25 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1958 M 110305

36 2N Romano Roberto           ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1973 M 126096

13 1N Santelli Francesco       ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 102128

34 1N Tafur Abel               ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 122944

30 2N Tassini Marco            ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1974 M 114111

9 2N Tentori Giulio           ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 101674

38 1N Tortora Paolo            ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1968 M 127455

22 2N Travaglini Renzo         ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1957 M 108159

26 2N Tucci Flavio             ITA 1607 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1953 M 110349
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